2020-2021 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

effective August 26, 2020



NURSERY PROGRAMS

Infant (8 weeks – 12 months) and Toddler (12 – 24 months)

Flexible hours from 7am - 6pm. Daily lunch is included once age-appropriate.

5 days \$2,120 per month

EARLY	CHI	LD	100	DC
PROGI	MAS	S		

Preschool

9/2/2017 thru 9/1/2018 birthdates

5 days \$1,895 per month 3 days

\$1,395 per month

Junior Pre-Kindergarten

9/2/2016 thru 9/1/2017 birthdates Children must be able to use the toilet independently

5 days \$1,625 per month

3 days

\$1,205 per month

5 days 3 days

Pre-Kindergarten

9/2/2015 thru 9/1/2016 birthdates

\$1,625 per month \$1,205 per month

Early Childhood Programs include core school day hours from 9am to 4pm. Extended hours from 7am to 6pm are included at no additional charge, allowing parents drop-off and pick-up flexibility.

3-day schedules offer attendance on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays or Tuesday and Thursdays plus one additional day.

PRIVATE KINDERGARTEN

Core Program (8:30am - 2:30pm) \$13,000 *Kindergarten tuition is for the complete program term,* beginning late August and concluding in early June. **Optional Before & After-School Program** \$3,450 Tuition is payable in monthly installments at no additional fee. Extended hours are from 7am to 6pm. Textbook, material and activity fee \$350

AFTER-SCHOOL ACADEMY

5 days \$565 per month 3 days \$415 per month

For 1st through 3rd graders. Pick-up from Turtle Rock Elementary and Bonita Canyon School is included at no additional charge. On days when public schools are closed and we remain open, tuition includes regular academy hours from 2:30 pm - 6 pm.

OTHER FEES

Application / Waitlist Fee \$100 per child

Initial Enrollment Fee \$300 first child / \$150 each subsequent child Annual Re-Enrollment Fee \$120 first child / \$60 each subsequent child

Hot lunch freshly made on-site is available for \$5 per day.

Tuition is due on the first of the month, in advance of attendance. Family discount of 10% for additional older children enrolled in full 5-day programs. Amounts listed reflect a discount for payment via automatic ACH debit. Please refer to the Admission Agreement and Parent Handbook for additional details regarding tuition policies.